493 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange

Town Moor, Town Moor Av/Sandringham Rd
Cantley, Cantley Ln/School Ln

Auckley, Hurst Ln/Poplar Way

493 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Auckley, Hurst Ln/Hayfield Ln

Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School
Town Moor, Town Moor Av/Victorian Cres
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only

SD
0806
0814
0828
0845

SD
1610
1618
1632
1654

Doncaster Centre » Auckley

Auckley » Doncaster Centre



