

493 ▶ Monday to Friday**Doncaster Centre ▶ Auckley**

See notes:	SD
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	0806
Town Moor, Town Moor Av/Sandringham Rd	0814
Cantley, Cantley Ln/School Ln	0828
Auckley, Hurst Ln/Poplar Way	0845

493 ▶ Monday to Friday**Auckley ▶ Doncaster Centre**

See notes:	SD
Auckley, Hurst Ln/Hayfield Ln	1610
Cantley, Cantley Ln/McAuley Upper School	1618
Town Moor, Town Moor Av/Victorian Cres	1632
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	1654

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only